
                                 University of Notre Dame
               Notre Dame Season Results (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

          Overall: 16-13  Conference: 2-1  Region: 0-1  Home: 9-4  Away: 4-7  Neutral: 3-2
                         vs National ranked: 7-12  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

   Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 
   Sep 18, 2009........    Illinois/Olympia Fields Invita 9 a.m. (Chicago, Ill.)
   Oct 11, 2009........    Harvard Invitational..........  (Cambridge, Mass.)
   Oct 16, 2009........    Wilson/ITA Midwest Regional To  (Ann Arbor, Mich.)
   Nov 6-8, 2009.......    Tribe Invitational............  (Williamsburg, Va.)
   Jan 22, 2010........    #75 WILLIAM & MARY............ W    4-3     1-0      0-0     #30         
   Jan 24, 2010........    #2 VIRGINIA...................  L   1-6     1-1      0-0     #30         
  ^Jan 24, 2010........    #2 VIRGINIA................... W    3-1     2-1      0-0     #30         
   Jan 24, 2010........    IUPUI......................... W    7-0     3-1      0-0     #30         
   Jan. 30, 2010....... vs #35 Tulsa.....................  L   3-4     3-2      0-0     #30         
   Jan. 31, 2010....... vs #51 New Mexico................ W    4-1     4-2      0-0     #30         
   Feb 07, 2010........ at #21 Duke......................  L   0-7     4-3      0-0     #34         
   Feb 14, 2010........ at #36 Michigan..................  L   3-4     4-4      0-0     #35         
   Feb 20, 2010........ at #25 Washington................  L   3-4     4-5      0-0     #36         
   Feb 27, 2010........    MICHIGAN STATE................ W    6-1     5-5      0-0     #41         
   Feb 28, 2010........    #31 WISCONSIN................. W    4-3     6-5      0-0     #41         
   Feb 28, 2010........    TOLEDO........................ W    6-1     7-5      0-0     #41         
  %Mar 02, 2010........ at #12 Illinois..................  L   2-5     7-6      0-0     #38         
   Mar 13, 2010........ at South Florida.................  L   3-4     7-7      0-0     #44         
   Mar 14, 2010........ at #19 Florida State............. W    4-3     8-7      0-0     #44         
   Mar 18, 2010........ vs Middle Tennessee State........ W    4-2     9-7      0-0     #38         
   Mar 19, 2010........ vs #26 Fresno State.............. W    4-3    10-7      0-0     #38         
   Mar 20, 2010........ vs #16 Texas Tech................  L   0-4    10-8      0-0     #38         
   Mar 27, 2010........ at #45 Northwestern.............. W    5-2    11-8      0-0     #36         
   Apr 03, 2010........ at Southern Methodist University. W    5-2    12-8      0-0     #36         
   Apr 05, 2010........ at #12 Texas A&M.................  L   1-6    12-9      0-0     #36         
   Apr 07, 2010........    #2 OHIO STATE.................  L   0-7    12-10     0-0     #36         
   Apr 10, 2010........    #16 LOUISVILLE................  L   2-5    12-11     0-0     #36         
   Apr 14, 2010........    BALL STATE.................... W    5-2    13-11     0-0     #36         
   Apr 17, 2010........ at Navy.......................... W    7-0    14-11     0-0     #36     #5  
  *Apr 23, 2010........    GEORGETOWN.................... W    4-0    15-11     1-0     #38         
  *Apr 24, 2010........    SOUTH FLORIDA................. W    4-1    16-11     2-0     #38         
  *Apr 25, 2010........    #15 LOUISVILLE................  L   0-4    16-12     2-1     #38         
   May 14, 2010........ at #27 Wisconsin.................  L   2-4    16-13     2-1     #39         

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
              Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

          Overall: 16-13  Conference: 2-1  Region: 0-1  Home: 9-4  Away: 4-7  Neutral: 3-2
                         vs National ranked: 7-12  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

                                                                                          vs Ranked             
SINGLES              Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3     4     5     6   Nat'l Reg'l Strk Last10
David Anderson......  17-15   12-11    5-4     0-1    ---   1-1   0-1   5-6   5-2   1-1   1-2   0-0   L 2  2-6 

Tyler Davis.........   7-5     4-1     3-4     0-0    0-1   ---   ---   1-0   1-0   2-0   0-1   0-0   W 4  5-5 

Niall Fitzgerald....   5-5     2-4     3-1     0-0    ---   ---   1-1   1-2   0-1   ---   0-1   0-0   W 1  5-5 

Stephen Havens......  14-20    9-15    5-5     1-0    1-1   8-14  ---   ---   ---   ---   0-11  0-0   W 2  3-4 

Matt Johnson........   5-3     1-1     4-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   1-0   ---   0-1   0-0   0-0   L 1  5-3 

Samuel Keeton.......  23-4    17-3     6-1     2-0    ---   ---   2-0   6-1   6-2   3-0   0-0   0-0   W 6  7-2 

Michael Moore.......   8-8     1-4     7-4     0-0    ---   ---   1-0   0-1   ---   0-3   0-3   0-0   L 2  5-5 

Blas Moros..........  23-11   15-8     8-3     1-1    ---   1-0   ---   0-1   3-4  11-3   0-1   0-0   W 1  7-2 

Daniel Stahl........  20-15   13-10    7-5     1-0    ---   0-1  12-8   1-1   ---   ---   5-5   0-0   L 1  4-4 

Spencer Talmadge....   0-4     0-0     0-4     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0   L 4  0-4 

Sean Tan............   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0   W 1  1-0 

Casey Watt..........  20-19    9-17   11-2     1-2    9-17  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   6-18  0-0   L 3  2-8 

Takashi Yoshii......   0-3     0-0     0-3     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0   L 3  0-3 

Totals.............. 143-112  83-74   60-38    6-4   10-19 10-16 16-10 15-12 15-9  17-8  12-42  0-0            

Percentage..........  .561    .529    .612    .600   .345  .385  .615  .556  .625  .680  .222  .000 

                                                                                          vs Ranked               
DOUBLES                                Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3   Nat'l Reg'l Streak Last10
Tyler Davis/Casey Watt................   5-9     2-5     3-4     0-0    2-5   ---   ---   0-1   0-0    L 3    3-7 

Stephen Havens/Daniel Stahl...........   2-6     0-0     2-6     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    2-6 

Matt Johnson/Spencer Talmadge.........   1-2     0-0     1-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-2 

David Anderson/Blas Moros.............   1-2     1-0     0-2     0-0    ---   1-0   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-2 

Michael Moore/Takashi Yoshii..........   0-2     0-0     0-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    0-2 

Michael Moore/Blas Moros..............   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Matt Johnson/Blas Moros...............   1-1     0-0     1-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    1-1 

David Anderson/Samuel Keeton..........   2-0     0-0     2-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 2    2-0 

Matt Johnson/Michael Moore............   2-0     1-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   1-0   0-0   0-0    W 2    2-0 

Niall Fitzgerald/Daniel Stahl.........   4-0     0-0     4-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 4    4-0 

Michael Moore/Spencer Talmadge........   2-3     0-1     2-2     0-0    ---   ---   0-1   0-0   0-0    L 1    2-3 

David Anderson/Sean Tan...............   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Blas Moros/Sean Tan...................   1-1     0-0     1-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-1 

Niall Fitzgerald/Stephen Havens.......   4-4     4-4     0-0     0-0    0-1   4-3   ---   0-0   0-0    L 4    4-4 

Samuel Keeton/Daniel Stahl............   0-1     0-1     0-0     0-0    ---   ---   0-1   0-1   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Spencer Talmadge/Sean Tan.............   1-1     1-1     0-0     0-0    0-1   1-0   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-1 

Tyler Davis/Stephen Havens............   1-0     1-0     0-0     0-0    1-0   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Patrick Callaghan/Takashi Yoshii......   1-0     1-0     0-0     0-0    ---   ---   1-0   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

David Anderson/Daniel Stahl...........   9-10    9-10    0-0     1-1    0-1   ---   9-9   0-1   0-0    W 1    6-4 

David Anderson/Spencer Talmadge.......   3-1     3-1     0-0     0-0    ---   1-0   2-1   1-0   0-0    W 1    3-1 

Stephen Havens/Casey Watt.............   9-7     9-7     0-0     1-1    8-7   1-0   ---   1-6   0-0    L 2    4-6 

Tyler Davis/Niall Fitzgerald..........  10-9    10-9     0-0     2-1    1-0   8-9   1-0   0-1   0-0    L 2    5-5 

David Anderson/Matt Johnson...........   0-1     0-1     0-0     0-0    ---   ---   0-1   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Tyler Davis/Spencer Talmadge..........   0-1     0-1     0-0     0-0    ---   0-1   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Totals................................  60-62   42-41   18-21    4-3   12-15 16-13 14-13  2-10  0-0 

Percentage............................  .492    .506    .462    .571   .444  .552  .519  .167  .000

  Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 
  Sep 18, 2009........    Illinois/Olympia Fields Invita 9 a.m. (Chicago, Ill.)
  Oct 11, 2009........    Harvard Invitational..........  (Cambridge, Mass.)
  Oct 16, 2009........    Wilson/ITA Midwest Regional To  (Ann Arbor, Mich.)
  Nov 6-8, 2009.......    Tribe Invitational............  (Williamsburg, Va.)
  Jan 22, 2010........    #75 WILLIAM & MARY............ W    4-3     1-0      0-0     #30         
  Jan 24, 2010........    #2 VIRGINIA...................  L   1-6     1-1      0-0     #30         
 ^Jan 24, 2010........    #2 VIRGINIA................... W    3-1     2-1      0-0     #30         
  Jan 24, 2010........    IUPUI......................... W    7-0     3-1      0-0     #30         
  Jan. 30, 2010....... vs #35 Tulsa.....................  L   3-4     3-2      0-0     #30         
  Jan. 31, 2010....... vs #51 New Mexico................ W    4-1     4-2      0-0     #30         
  Feb 07, 2010........ at #21 Duke......................  L   0-7     4-3      0-0     #34         
  Feb 14, 2010........ at #36 Michigan..................  L   3-4     4-4      0-0     #35         
  Feb 20, 2010........ at #25 Washington................  L   3-4     4-5      0-0     #36         
  Feb 27, 2010........    MICHIGAN STATE................ W    6-1     5-5      0-0     #41         
  Feb 28, 2010........    #31 WISCONSIN................. W    4-3     6-5      0-0     #41         
  Feb 28, 2010........    TOLEDO........................ W    6-1     7-5      0-0     #41         
 %Mar 02, 2010........ at #12 Illinois..................  L   2-5     7-6      0-0     #38         



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 David Anderson

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Marek Czerwinski (97/-)      Lost 1-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Connor Roth                  Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Andy Nguyen                  Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (2-10)           -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Harris Barnard               Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Jonathan Hadash              Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Kyle Parker                  Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Daniel Mihalov               Won  6-0, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Sergio Wyss                  Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Graham Knowlton              Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
  ^Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 2    Steven Eelkman Rooda (80/-)  Won  6-4, 7-6 (7-4)                 -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 5    Malcolm Peace                Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 5    Joe Wood                     Won  6-0, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 6    David Holland                Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6                  -/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 6    Chris Cha                    Won  7-6 (7-5), 6-3                 -/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 4    Martin Kildahl               Won  6-7 (8-6), 6-3, 6-0            -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 4    Jason Norville               Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 4    Martin, Ricardo              Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 2    Aleksandar Elezovic          Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (10-12)    -/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 4    Stephen Hoh                  Lost 6-4, 2-6, 3-6                  -/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 3    Peter Frank                  Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6                  -/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 4    Connor Smith                 Won  6-4, 3-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 4    Shaun Waters                 Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 4    Remi Boutiller               Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 4    Andre Stabile                -    5-7, 2-1, unfinished           -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 5    Alex Sanborn                 Won  6-1, 4-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 4    Darren Walsh                 Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6                  -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 4    Alexey Grigorov              Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 4    Balazs Novak (113/-)         Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 4    Alejandro Calligari          Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 5    Dalton Albertin              Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 5    Nicholson, Zach              Won  6-1, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 5    Andrew Bruhn                 -    6-3, 5-1, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 5    Yannick Yoshizawa            -    3-6, 6-3, 5-5, unfinished      -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 5    Andrew Carter                Lost 3-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 5    Billy Bertha                 Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      David Simon/Hector Nieto                   Lost 4-8/Blas Moros              -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 4-8/Blas Moros              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Andy Nguyen/Mac McAnulty                   Won  8-5/Samuel Keeton           -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Jonathan Hadash/Eddie Svenda               Won  8-6/Samuel Keeton           -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Anton Andersson/Richard Wardell            Lost 5-8/Sean Tan                -/-  
  ^Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Julen Uriguen/Santiago Villegas            Won  9-8 (7-3)/Blas Moros        -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 3    Rusty Turpin/Grant Ive                     Won  8-5/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 3    Joe Wood/Conor Berg                        Won  8-5/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 3    Torsten Wietoska/Alain Michel              Won  8-3/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 3    Chris Cha/Chris Madden                     Lost 3-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 3    Tobi Obenaus/Alex Rosinski (42/-)          Lost 3-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 3    Denis Bogatov/Clark Richardson (45/-)      Won  8-2/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 3    Martin, Ricardo/Michael Dierberger         Lost 3-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 2    Bryant Dudzik/Terence Weigan               Won  9-7/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 3    Bruno Abdelnour/Johnny Hamui               Lost 1-8/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 3    Romain Deridder/Peter Frank                Won  8-2/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 3    Andres Bucaro/Anderson Reed                Lost 6-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 1    John Peers/Kyle Wishing                    Lost 4-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 3    Tejesvi Veerepalli/Siddharth Alapati       Lost 7-9/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 3    Vitor Manzini/David Gonzalez               Lost 4-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 3    Alex Sanborn/Spencer Wolf                  Lost 6-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 3    Chris Hooshyar/Artem Baradach              Won  9-8 (8-6)/Daniel Stahl      -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 3    Alexis Kelgou/Marcus Lunt                  Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Daniel Stahl      -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 3    Justin Kronauge/Balazs Novak               Lost 1-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 3    Sumit-Prakash Gupta/Robert Hall            Won  8-5/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 3    Shaun Bussert/Cliff Morrison               Won  8-7 (7-4)/Daniel Stahl      -/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 3    Konrad, Eddie/New, Jeremy                  Won  8-4/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 3    Charlie Caris/Anthony Tan                  -    6-6, unfinished/Daniel Stahl   -/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 3    Mark Oljaca/J. C. Acuna Gerard             Won  8-5/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 3    Robert Hall/Chidi Gabriel                  Lost 4-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 3    Ricardo Martin/Chris Freeman               Won  8-4/Daniel Stahl            -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                               Patrick Callaghan

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 3    Joel Modesitt/Taylor Tunis                 Won  8-4/Takashi Yoshii          -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                  Tyler Davis

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Northwestern.............      Tobias Reitz                 Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Northwestern.............      Joshua Graves                Won  7-5, 6-4                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Dennis Nevolo (24/-)         Lost 0-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Connor Smith                 Lost 3-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Alistair Felton              Lost 7-6, 5-7, 2-6                  -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Derek Peterson               Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Michigan................. t-64 Evan King                    Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6                  -/-  
  ^Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 1    Philippe Oudshoorn           Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 4    Joel Modesitt                Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 5    Gursher Harika               Won  6-0, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 6    J. C. Acuna Gerard           Won  2-6, 6-0, 6-4                  -/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 6    Gutsche, Nicholas            Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/Carl Sundberg            Won  9-8 (7-3)/Casey Watt        -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Jean-Yves Aubone/Vahid Mirzadeh            Lost 3-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Aba Omodele-Lucien/Joshua Tchan            Lost 6-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Ricky Doverspike/Michael Thompson          Won  8-6/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Phillip Arndt/Michael Sicora               Lost 6-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Illinois.......... t-32 Connor Roth/Abe Souza                      Won  8-5/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Northwestern...... t-16 Tobias Reitz/Alex Sanborn                  Lost 6-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 1    Keziel Juneau/Ilja Orre                    Won  8-6/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Michael Shabaz/Sanam Singh                 Lost 8-9 (3-7)/Casey Watt        -/-  
   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 1    Deon Shafer/Nick Volz                      Won  8-2/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 1    Ashley Watling/Philip Stephens             Lost 4-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 1    Phil Anderson/Carl Ho                      Won  8-6/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 1    Henrique Cunha/Reid Carleton (8/-)         Lost 4-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 1    Jason Jung/Evan King                       Lost 3-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 1    Jeevan Nedunchezhiya/Kyle McMorrow         Lost 1-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 2    Jason Norville/Joe Vallee                  Won  8-3/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 2    Marek Michalicka/Luke Rassow-Kantor        Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 1    N. Likitkumchorn/Aleksandar Elezovic       Won  8-6/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 2    Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 6-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 2    Yannick Yoshizawa/Wael Kilani              Lost 6-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 2    Jean-Yves Aubone/Clint Bowles              Lost 7-9/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 3    Richard Cowden/Shaun Waters                Won  8-3/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 2    Mirko Zapletal/Taylor Leiby                Won  8-2/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 2    Gonzalo Escobar/Andre Stabile (23/-)       Lost 5-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 2    Mark Schanerman/Joshua Graves              Won  8-6/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 2    David Costa/Pablo Perez-Esnaola            Won  8-0/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 2    Alexey Grigorov/Alberto Bautista           Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 2    Matt Allare/Shuhei Uzawa                   Lost 5-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 2    Austen Childs/Viktor Maksimcuk             Lost 3-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 2    Dalton Albertin/Andres Monroy              Won  8-5/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 2    Birger, Nick/Lemaich, Ramsey               Won  8-5/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 2    Will Lowell/David Tillem                   Won  8-5/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 2    Wael Kilani/Yannick Yoshizawa              Won  9-7/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 2    Austen Childs/Viktor Maksimcuk             Lost 5-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 2    Patrick Pohlmann/Michael Dierberger        Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                Niall Fitzgerald

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Mickael Trintignac           Lost 6-7 (9-11), 6-2, 0-1 (3-10)    -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Sebastien Vidal              Won  6-0, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Ian Mansfield                Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Sergio Wyss                  Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 3    Jamie Whiteford              Won  2-6, 6-3, 6-3                  -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 3    Jarmere Jenkins (16/-)       Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 4    Marko Ballok                 Lost 0-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 5    Alain Michel                 Lost 5-7, 6-4, 0-1 (10-12)          -/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 4    George Navas                 Lost 1-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 4    Bryant Dudzik                Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Sebastien Vidal/Adrian Vodislav            Won  8-6/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      Ian Mansfield/Mathias Sarrazin             Won  8-3/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      Lukas Koncilia/Mickael Trintignac          Won  9-8 (7-5)/Daniel Stahl      -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Daniel Mihalov/Adrian Vodislav             Won  8-6/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 2    Sebastien Vidal/Adrian Vodislav            Won  8-5/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Jarmere Jenkins/Houston Barrick            Won  8-3/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 2    Alastair Barnes/Marko Ballok               Won  8-4/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 2    Ben Dunbar/Jadon Phillips                  Won  8-6/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 2    Dylan Arnould/David Holland                Lost 8-9 (10-12)/Stephen Havens   -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 2    George Navas/Mike Sroczynski               Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 2    Derek Drabble/Martin Kildahl               Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 2    Jason Norville/Joe Vallee                  Won  8-3/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 2    Marek Michalicka/Luke Rassow-Kantor        Lost 4-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 1    N. Likitkumchorn/Aleksandar Elezovic       Won  8-6/Tyler Davis             -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 2    Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 6-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 1    Jamal Adderley/Thomas Estrada              Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 2    Jean-Yves Aubone/Clint Bowles              Lost 7-9/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 3    Richard Cowden/Shaun Waters                Won  8-3/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 2    Mirko Zapletal/Taylor Leiby                Won  8-2/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 2    Gonzalo Escobar/Andre Stabile (23/-)       Lost 5-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 2    Mark Schanerman/Joshua Graves              Won  8-6/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 2    David Costa/Pablo Perez-Esnaola            Won  8-0/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 2    Alexey Grigorov/Alberto Bautista           Lost 4-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 2    Matt Allare/Shuhei Uzawa                   Lost 5-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 2    Austen Childs/Viktor Maksimcuk             Lost 3-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 2    Dalton Albertin/Andres Monroy              Won  8-5/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 2    Birger, Nick/Lemaich, Ramsey               Won  8-5/Tyler Davis             -/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 2    Will Lowell/David Tillem                   Won  8-5/Tyler Davis             -/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 2    Wael Kilani/Yannick Yoshizawa              Won  9-7/Tyler Davis             -/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 2    Austen Childs/Viktor Maksimcuk             Lost 5-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 2    Patrick Pohlmann/Michael Dierberger        Lost 4-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 Stephen Havens

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Carl Sundberg (79/-)         Lost 2-6, 4-6                      98/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Clint Bowles                 Won  6-3, 6-1                      98/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Jean-Yves Aubone (8/-)       Lost 1-6, 3-6                      98/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Abe Souza                    Lost 6-1, 4-6, 2-6                 98/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Aba Omodele-Lucien           Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6                 98/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Michael Davis                Won  6-4, 6-2                      98/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Michael Sicora               Won  5-7, 6-3, 6-1                 98/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Northwestern............. t-64 Mark Schanerman              Won  6-2, 6-3                      98/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Wisconsin................ t-32 Luke Rossow-Kantor           Won  6-1, 6-3                      98/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Ohio State............... t-16 Chase Buchanon (108/-)       Lost 1-6, 3-6                      98/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 2    Anton Andersson              Won  6-3, 6-3                      93/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 2    Michael Shabaz (3/-)         Lost 4-6, 2-6                      93/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 1    Deon Shafer                  Won  6-1, 6-1                      93/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 2    Ashley Watling (21/-)        Lost 2-6, 6-7 (2-7)                93/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 2    Jadon Phillips               Won  6-4, 6-2                      93/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 2    Reid Carleton                Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 2    Evan King (73/-)             Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6                 93/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 2    Kyle McMorrow                Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6               123/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 2    Austin Brooks                Won  4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)         123/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 2    Marek Michalicka (22/-)      Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 1-6          123/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 2    Johnny Hamui                 Won  6-0, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 1    Wael Kilani (114/-)          Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 2    Vahid Mirzadeh (69/-)        Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 2    Victor Melo                  Lost 1-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 2    Rikus de Villiers            Lost 6-2, 3-6, 1-6                  -/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 2    Gonzalo Escobar (63/-)       Lost 0-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 2    Andrew McCarthy              Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 2    David Costa                  Won  6-2, 7-5                       -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 2    Jeff Dadamo (46/-)           Lost 4-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 2    Dino Marcan                  Lost 6-3 (3-10), 2-6, 0-1           -/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 2    Viktor Maksimcuk             Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)                 -/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 2    Cliff Morrison               Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 2    Rebersak, Marcus             Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 2    David Tillem                 -    6-1, 3-2, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 2    Jamal Adderley               Won  6-0, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 2    Viktor Maksimcuk             -    6-4, 2-6, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 2    Marek Michalicka (30/-)      -    4-6, 7-6 (7-1), 5-5, unfinished   -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 Stephen Havens

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Lost 5-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Marek Czerwinski/Dennis Nevolo             Lost 4-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/David Simon              Lost 2-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Alistair Felton/Christo Schultz            Lost 1-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Trey Walston/Harris Barnard                Won  8-6/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Derek Peterson/Julian Dehn                 Lost 5-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Oct 16    vs IPFW.............. t-32 Luis Maselli/Eduardo Sztrajtman            Won  8-5/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Illinois.......... t-16 Marek Czerwinski/Dennis Nevolo             Lost 5-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 2    Sebastien Vidal/Adrian Vodislav            Won  8-5/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Jarmere Jenkins/Houston Barrick            Won  8-3/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 1    Deon Shafer/Nick Volz                      Won  8-2/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 2    Alastair Barnes/Marko Ballok               Won  8-4/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 2    Ben Dunbar/Jadon Phillips                  Won  8-6/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 2    Dylan Arnould/David Holland                Lost 8-9 (10-12)/Niall Fitzgerald   -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 2    George Navas/Mike Sroczynski               Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 2    Derek Drabble/Martin Kildahl               Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 1    Austin Brooks/John Stratton                Won  8-7 (7-2)/Casey Watt        -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 1    Moritz Baumann/Patrick Pohlmann            Won  8-5/Casey Watt              -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 1    Marek Czerwinski/Stephen Hoh (49/-)        Won  8-4/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 1    Jamal Adderley/Thomas Estrada              Lost 4-8/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 1    Vahid Mirzadeh/Connor Smith                Won  8-6/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 2    Victor Melo/Matthew Langley                Won  8-6/Casey Watt             61/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 1    Rikus de Villiers/Remi Boutiller (22/-)    Lost 4-8/Casey Watt             61/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 1    Raony Carvalho/Rafael Gacrcia (18/-)       -    6-4, unfinished/Casey Watt  61/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 1    Tobias Reitz/Andrew McCarthy               Won  9-8 (8-6)/Casey Watt       61/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 1    Darren Walsh/Adham el-Effendi (29/-)       Lost 5-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 1    Austin Krajicek/Jeff Dadamo (5/-)          Lost 6-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 1    Chase Buchanan/Dino Marcan (34/-)          Lost 5-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 1    Simon Childs/Alejandro Calligari (25/-)    Lost 2-8/Casey Watt              -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 1    Eduardo Pavia/Zane Smith                   Won  8-5/Casey Watt             51/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 1    Bullard, Owen/Gutsche, Nicholas            Won  8-2/Casey Watt             51/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 1    Andrew Bruhn/Tim Walsh                     Won  8-5/Casey Watt             88/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 1    Thomas Estrada/Jamal Adderley              Lost 3-8/Casey Watt             88/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 1    Simon Childs/Alejandro Calligari (22/-)    -    8-8, unfinished/Casey Watt  88/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 1    Moritz Baumann/Marek Michalicka (15/-)     Lost 4-8/Casey Watt             59/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                  Matt Johnson

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Connor Smith                 Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Abe Souza                    Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Hector Nieto                 Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Northwestern.............      Tobias Reitz                 Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Liinus Hietaniemi            Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Mac McAnulty                 Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
  ^Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 4    Julen Uriguen                Won  6-1, 5-7, 6-3                  -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 6    Luke Rassow-Kantor           Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Dennis Nevolo/Marek Czerwinski             Lost 2-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/Hector Nieto             Lost 4-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Won  8-5/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Michael Hayes/Davis Mangham                Won  8-5/Blas Moros              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Michael Davis/Houssam Yassine              Lost 6-8/Blas Moros              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Brendan Ruddock/Dino Bilankov              Won  8-4/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 3    Leonardo Henriques/Leo Sarria              Won  8-3/Michael Moore           -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 3    Bruno Abdelnour/Johnny Hamui               Lost 1-8/David Anderson          -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 Samuel Keeton

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Christo Schultz              Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Trey Walston                 Won  6-7, 6-2, 6-2                  -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Eddie Svenda                 Won  7-6, 7-5                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Joe Nicolazzi                Won  6-1, 7-5                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Anton Andersson              Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      John Collins                 Lost 0-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Kyle Parker                  Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
  ^Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 3    Santiago Villegas            Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 6    Taylor Tunis                 Won  6-4, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 6    Conor Berg                   -    6-4, 3-6, 4-2, unfinished      -/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 6    Alex Rosinski                Won  5-7, 6-1, 6-4                  -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 6    Will Davis                   Won  6-0, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 5    Chris Freeman                Won  7-6 (10-8), 6-1                -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 3    Leo Sarria                   Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 5    Connor Roth                  Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 4    Romain Deridder              Won  6-7 (1-7), 6-1, 6-2            -/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 5    Andres Bucaro                Won  5-7, 6-4, 6-1                  -/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 5    Alex McCann                  -    4-6, 6-3, unfinished           -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 5    David Ayoun                  Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 5    Vitor Manzini                -    7-6, 1-0, unfinished           -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 4    Sidarth Balaji               Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 5    Pablo Perez-Esnaola          Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 5    Alberto Bautista             Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)                 -/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 5    Matt Allare                  Lost 3-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 5    Robert Hall                  Won  6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 6-3            -/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 4    Alexandre Brym               Won  7-5, 6-2                       -/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 4    New, Jeremy                  Won  7-5, 6-2                       -/17 
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 4    Will Lowell                  Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 4    Romain Deridder              Won  4-6, 6-4, 6-2                  -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 4    Alejandro Calligari          -    3-6, 5-2, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 4    Chris Freeman                Won  4-6, 6-4, 6-2                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Andy Nguyen/Mac McAnulty                   Won  8-5/David Anderson          -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Jonathan Hadash/Eddie Svenda               Won  8-6/David Anderson          -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 3    Lee Singer/Drew Courtney (17/-)            Lost 4-8/Daniel Stahl            -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 Michael Moore

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      David Simon                  Lost 1-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Marek Czerwinski (97/-)      Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Vahid Mirzadeh               Lost 4-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Hector Nieto                 Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Mac McAnulty                 Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Creighton Blanchard          Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Julian Dehn                  Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Tom Delme                    Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Richard Wardell              Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Mathias Sarrazin             Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Keziel Juneau (61/-)         Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (3-10)           -/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 6    Richard Wardell              Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6                  -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 6    Lee Singer (28/-)            Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 3    Nick Volz                    Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 6    Tristan Jackson              Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6                  -/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 4    Phil Anderson                Lost 0-6, 1-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 4-8/Takashi Yoshii          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Lost 1-8/Takashi Yoshii          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Northwestern......      Joshua Graves/Tobias Reitz                 Won  8-6/Blas Moros              -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Brendan Ruddock/Dino Bilankov              Won  8-4/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Keziel Juneau/Daniel Mihalov               Lost 4-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      John Collins/Sergio Wyss                   Won  8-5/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      Kyle Parker/Tom Delme                      Lost 6-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Sebastien Vidal/Jacob Braig                Won  8-6/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 3    Anton Andersson/Jamie Whiteford            Lost 6-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 3    Leonardo Henriques/Leo Sarria              Won  8-3/Matt Johnson            -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                   Blas Moros

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Clint Bowles                 Won  7-6 (7-3), 6-4                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Vahid Mirzadeh               Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      David Simon                  Lost 4-6, 7-5, 1-6                  -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Christian Blocker            Lost 0-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Davis Mangham                Won  6-0, 7-5                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Michael Thompson             Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6                  -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Brendan Ruddock              Won  6-1, 7-6                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Mickael Boyer                Won  7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (11-9)           -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Adrian Vodislav              Won  7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (12-10)          -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Jacob Braig                  Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Mathias Sarrazin             Won  7-6, 7-6                       -/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 5    Adrian Vodislav              Won  6-0, 6-1                      74/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 5    Houston Barrick (58/-)       Lost 2-6, 4-6                      74/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI.................... 2    Daniel Klingenberg           Won  6-4, 6-4                      74/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 5    Grant Ive                    Won  6-2, 6-0                      74/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 3    Ben Dunbar                   -    6-7 (7-9), 3-4, unfinished    74/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 4    Jared Pinsky                 Lost 5-7, 2-6                      74/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 5    Chris Madden                 Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6                 74/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 5    Tobi Obenaus                 Lost 3-6, 3-6                     105/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 5    John Stratton                Lost 6-7 (4-7), 0-6               105/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 6    Leonardo Henriques           Won  6-0, 6-1                     105/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 6    Bruno Abdelnour              Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 5    Mark Oljaca                  Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 6    Jordan Kelly-Houston         Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 6    Matthew Langley              Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 6    Siddharth Alapati            Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-3                  -/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 6    Raphael Pfister              -    2-6, 2-2, unfinished           -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 6    Mark Schanerman              Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 6    Chris Hooshyar               Won  1-6, 6-2, 1-0 (11-9)           -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 6    Colin Hoover                 Won  7-6 (7-2), 6-3                 -/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 6    Devin McCarthy               Lost 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)                 -/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 6    Andrew Carter                Won  6-1, 3-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 6    Shaun Bussert                Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 6    Tim Walsh                    Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 6    J. C. Acuna Gerard           -    6-3, 5-6, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 6    Robert Hall                  Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 6    Michael Dierberger           Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      David Simon/Hector Nieto                   Lost 4-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 4-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Northwestern......      Joshua Graves/Tobias Reitz                 Won  8-6/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Michael Hayes/Davis Mangham                Won  8-5/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Michael Davis/Houssam Yassine              Lost 6-8/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      John Harden/Joe Nicolazzi                  Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Sean Tan          -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      Ian Mansfield/Mathias Sarrazin             Won  8-4/Sean Tan                -/-  
  ^Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Julen Uriguen/Santiago Villegas            Won  9-8 (7-3)/David Anderson    -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                  Daniel Stahl

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Dennis Nevolo (24/-)         Won  6-4, 7-6 (8-6)                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Christian Blocker            Won  6-0, 7-6 (7-5)                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Connor Roth                  Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Vahid Mirzadeh               Won  6-3, 4-6, 7-5                  -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Joshua Tchan                 Lost 6-4, 6-7, 3-6                  -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Houssam Yassine              Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Phillip Arndt                Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Marquette................ t-64 Jacob Straus                 Lost 6-2, 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)            -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs College of Charleston....      Lukas Koncilia               Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Keziel Juneau (61/-)         Lost 3-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      Graham Knowlton              Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs Maryland.................      John Collins                 Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 4    Sebastien Vidal              Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6                95/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 4    Drew Courtney (31/-)         Won  7-6 (7-2), 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)     95/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 3    Alastair Barnes              Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 4-6           95/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 3    Dylan Arnould (62/-)         Lost 0-6, 3-6                      95/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 3    Mike Sroczynski              Won  6-2, 3-6, 6-3                 95/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 3    Derek Drabble                Won  6-4, 6-3                     101/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 3    Denis Bogatov                Won  6-2, 7-5                     101/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 3    Patrick Pohlmann (73/-)      Won  6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4          101/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 3    Abe Souza (66/-)             Lost 6-2, 4-6, 6-7 (8-10)          72/-  
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida............ 2    Jamal Adderley               Lost 3-6, 4-6                      72/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 3    Clint Bowles (55/-)          Won  7-5, 6-4                      72/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 3    Richard Cowden               Won  6-1, 1-6, 6-0                 86/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 3    Tejesvi Veerepalli (123/-)   Won  6-4, 6-7, 6-1                 86/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 3    Rafael Gacrcia               Lost 2-6, 4-6                      86/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 3    Spencer Wolf                 Won  7-5, 6-2                      86/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 3    Tobias Flood                 Won  6-3, 6-2                      91/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 3    Alexis Kelgou (121/-)        Lost 3-6, 4-6                      91/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 3    Justin Kronauge (36/-)       Lost 0-6, 4-6                      91/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 3    Simon Childs                 Lost 0-6, 3-6                      91/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 3    Andres Monroy                Won  6-4, 6-2                      93/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 3    Walls, Anderson              Won  6-2, 6-3                      93/10 
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 3    Charlie Caris                -    6-4, 2-0, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 3    Peter Frank                  Won  7-6, 6-3                     110/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 3    Simon Childs                 -    4-6, 6-6, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 3    Patrick Pohlmann             Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6                103/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                  Daniel Stahl

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Lost 5-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Marek Czerwinski/Dennis Nevolo             Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/David Simon              Lost 2-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Alistair Felton/Christo Schultz            Lost 1-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Trey Walston/Harris Barnard                Won  8-6/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Derek Peterson/Julian Dehn                 Lost 5-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Oct 16    vs IPFW.............. t-32 Luis Maselli/Eduardo Sztrajtman            Won  8-5/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Illinois.......... t-16 Marek Czerwinski/Dennis Nevolo             Lost 5-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Sebastien Vidal/Adrian Vodislav            Won  8-6/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      Ian Mansfield/Mathias Sarrazin             Won  8-3/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      Lukas Koncilia/Mickael Trintignac          Won  9-8 (7-5)/Niall Fitzgerald   -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Daniel Mihalov/Adrian Vodislav             Won  8-6/Niall Fitzgerald        -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 3    Lee Singer/Drew Courtney (17/-)            Lost 4-8/Samuel Keeton           -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 3    Rusty Turpin/Grant Ive                     Won  8-5/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 3    Torsten Wietoska/Alain Michel              Won  8-3/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 3    Chris Cha/Chris Madden                     Lost 3-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 3    Tobi Obenaus/Alex Rosinski (42/-)          Lost 3-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 3    Romain Deridder/Peter Frank                Won  8-2/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 3    Andres Bucaro/Anderson Reed                Lost 6-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 1    John Peers/Kyle Wishing                    Lost 4-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 3    Tejesvi Veerepalli/Siddharth Alapati       Lost 7-9/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 3    Vitor Manzini/David Gonzalez               Lost 4-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 3    Alex Sanborn/Spencer Wolf                  Lost 6-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 3    Chris Hooshyar/Artem Baradach              Won  9-8 (8-6)/David Anderson    -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 3    Alexis Kelgou/Marcus Lunt                  Lost 7-8 (4-7)/David Anderson    -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 3    Justin Kronauge/Balazs Novak               Lost 1-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 3    Sumit-Prakash Gupta/Robert Hall            Won  8-5/David Anderson          -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 3    Shaun Bussert/Cliff Morrison               Won  8-7 (7-4)/David Anderson    -/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 3    Konrad, Eddie/New, Jeremy                  Won  8-4/David Anderson          -/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 3    Charlie Caris/Anthony Tan                  -    6-6, unfinished/David Anderson   -/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 3    Mark Oljaca/J. C. Acuna Gerard             Won  8-5/David Anderson          -/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 3    Robert Hall/Chidi Gabriel                  Lost 4-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 3    Ricardo Martin/Chris Freeman               Won  8-4/David Anderson          -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                Spencer Talmadge

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Connor Roth                  Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Hector Nieto                 Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 4-6            -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Abe Souza                    Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Daniel Mihalov               Lost 3-6, 5-7                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Dennis Nevolo/Marek Czerwinski             Lost 2-8/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/Hector Nieto             Lost 4-8/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Won  8-5/Matt Johnson            -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Keziel Juneau/Daniel Mihalov               Lost 4-8/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      John Collins/Sergio Wyss                   Won  8-5/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      Kyle Parker/Tom Delme                      Lost 6-8/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Sebastien Vidal/Jacob Braig                Won  8-6/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 3    Anton Andersson/Jamie Whiteford            Lost 6-8/Michael Moore           -/-  
  ^Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Steven Eelkman Rooda/Philippe Oudshoorn    Lost 5-8/Sean Tan                -/-  
   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 2    Daniel Klingenberg/Bren Vasalakis          Won  8-3/Sean Tan                -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 3    Joe Wood/Conor Berg                        Won  8-5/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 3    Denis Bogatov/Clark Richardson (45/-)      Won  8-2/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 3    Martin, Ricardo/Michael Dierberger         Lost 3-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Feb 28    TOLEDO............... 2    Bryant Dudzik/Terence Weigan               Won  9-7/David Anderson          -/-  
   Mar 13    at South Florida..... 2    Yannick Yoshizawa/Wael Kilani              Lost 6-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                    Sean Tan

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Nov 6-8      vs William & Mary...........      Jacob Braig                  Won  7-5, 6-2                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Nov 6-8   vs William & Mary....      Anton Andersson/Richard Wardell            Lost 5-8/David Anderson          -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs College of Charles      John Harden/Joe Nicolazzi                  Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Blas Moros        -/-  
   Nov 6-8   vs Maryland..........      Ian Mansfield/Mathias Sarrazin             Won  8-4/Blas Moros              -/-  
  ^Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Steven Eelkman Rooda/Philippe Oudshoorn    Lost 5-8/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  
   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 2    Daniel Klingenberg/Bren Vasalakis          Won  8-3/Spencer Talmadge        -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                   Casey Watt

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Florida State............      Jean-Yves Aubone (8/-)       Lost 3-6, 4-6                      90/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Carl Sundberg (79/-)         Won  6-3, 6-4                      90/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Christian Blocker            Won  6-3, 6-4                      90/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Illinois.................      Connor Roth                  Won  6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (11-9)          90/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Harvard..................      Michael Hayes                Won  6-3, 6-4                      90/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Alabama..................      Ricky Doverspike             Won  6-4, 7-6                      90/-  
   Oct 11, 2009 vs Minnesota................      Dino Bilankov                Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-2                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Illinois State........... t-64 Filip Miljevic               Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-3                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Illinois................. t-32 Connor Roth                  Won  2-6, 6-1, 6-2                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Ohio State............... t-16 Justin Kronauge (13/-)       Won  3-6, 6-1, 6-4                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Wisconsin................ t-qf Marek Michalicka (34/-)      Won  6-4, 2-6, 6-1                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Illinois................. t-sf Dennis Nevolo (24/-)         Won  0-6, 6-4, 7-5                 90/-  
   Oct 16, 2009 vs Wisconsin................ t-fi Moritz Baumann (19/-)        Lost 1-6, 6-7 (1-7)                90/-  
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY....... 1    Keziel Juneau (122/-)        Lost 4-6, 5-7                      18/-  
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA.............. 1    Sanam Singh (12/-)           Lost 2-6, 2-6                      18/-  
   Jan. 30      vs #35 Tulsa................ 1    Philip Stephens              Won  1-6, 6-3, 6-2                 18/-  
   Jan. 31      vs #51 New Mexico........... 1    Carl Ho                      Won  7-5, 6-2                      18/-  
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke................. 1    Henrique Cunha (17/-)        Lost 5-7, 0-1, retired             18/-  
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan............. 1    Jason Jung (50/-)            Won  6-3, 7-6 (7-4)                18/-  
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington........... 1    Jeevan Nedunchezhiya (51/-)  Lost 4-6, 1-6                      28/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE........... 1    Ronnie Hulewicz              Won  7-6, 6-2                      28/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN............ 1    Moritz Baumann (7/-)         Won  2-6, 6-2, 6-4                 28/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO................... 1    N. Likitkumchorn             Won  6-2, 6-2                      28/-  
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois............. 1    Marek Czerwinski (106/-)     Lost 5-7, 4-6                      19/-  
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State........ 1    Jean-Yves Aubone (35/-)      Lost 2-6, 4-6                      19/-  
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State... 1    John Peers (43/-)            Lost 5-7, 4-6                      27/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State......... 1    Mirko Zapletal               Won  6-4, 7-5                      27/-  
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech........... 1    Raony Carvalho (15/-)        Lost 1-6, 0-6                      27/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern......... 1    Joshua Graves (115/-)        Lost 3-6, 3-6                      27/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist Univer 1    Artem Baradach (68/-)        Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-1 (7-10)          29/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M............ 1    Austin Krajicek (8/-)        Lost 2-6, 2-6                      29/-  
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE............ 1    Chase Buchanan (12/-)        Lost 1-6, 1-6                      29/-  
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE........... 1    Austen Childs (30/-)         Lost 3-6, 5-7                      29/-  
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE............... 1    Eduardo Pavia                Lost 4-6, 5-7                      44/-  
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy..................... 1    Bullard, Owen                Won  4-6, 6-4, 6-3                 44/2  
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN............... 1    Anthony Tan                  Won  6-1, 6-1                      47/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA............ 1    Wael Kilani (84/-)           Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6                 47/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE........... 1    Austen Childs (18/-)         Lost 0-6, 2-6                      47/-  
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin............ 1    Moritz Baumann (24/-)        Lost 1-6, 3-6                      53/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                   Casey Watt

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Miami (Fl.).......      Christian Blocker/Carl Sundberg            Won  9-8 (7-3)/Tyler Davis       -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Jean-Yves Aubone/Vahid Mirzadeh            Lost 3-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Harvard...........      Aba Omodele-Lucien/Joshua Tchan            Lost 6-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Alabama...........      Ricky Doverspike/Michael Thompson          Won  8-6/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Oct 11    vs Minnesota.........      Phillip Arndt/Michael Sicora               Lost 6-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Illinois.......... t-32 Connor Roth/Abe Souza                      Won  8-5/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Oct 16    vs Northwestern...... t-16 Tobias Reitz/Alex Sanborn                  Lost 6-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Jan 22    #75 WILLIAM & MARY... 1    Keziel Juneau/Ilja Orre                    Won  8-6/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Jan 24    #2 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Michael Shabaz/Sanam Singh                 Lost 8-9 (3-7)/Tyler Davis       -/-  
   Jan. 30   vs #35 Tulsa......... 1    Ashley Watling/Philip Stephens             Lost 4-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Jan. 31   vs #51 New Mexico.... 1    Phil Anderson/Carl Ho                      Won  8-6/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 07    at #21 Duke.......... 1    Henrique Cunha/Reid Carleton (8/-)         Lost 4-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 14    at #36 Michigan...... 1    Jason Jung/Evan King                       Lost 3-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 20    at #25 Washington.... 1    Jeevan Nedunchezhiya/Kyle McMorrow         Lost 1-8/Tyler Davis             -/-  
   Feb 27    MICHIGAN STATE....... 1    Austin Brooks/John Stratton                Won  8-7 (7-2)/Stephen Havens    -/-  
   Feb 28    #31 WISCONSIN........ 1    Moritz Baumann/Patrick Pohlmann            Won  8-5/Stephen Havens          -/-  
  %Mar 02    at #12 Illinois...... 1    Marek Czerwinski/Stephen Hoh (49/-)        Won  8-4/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Mar 14    at #19 Florida State. 1    Vahid Mirzadeh/Connor Smith                Won  8-6/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Mar 18    vs Middle Tennessee S 2    Victor Melo/Matthew Langley                Won  8-6/Stephen Havens         61/-  
   Mar 19    vs #26 Fresno State.. 1    Rikus de Villiers/Remi Boutiller (22/-)    Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens         61/-  
   Mar 20    vs #16 Texas Tech.... 1    Raony Carvalho/Rafael Gacrcia (18/-)       -    6-4, unfinished/Stephen Havens  61/-  
   Mar 27    at #45 Northwestern.. 1    Tobias Reitz/Andrew McCarthy               Won  9-8 (8-6)/Stephen Havens   61/-  
   Apr 03    at Southern Methodist 1    Darren Walsh/Adham el-Effendi (29/-)       Lost 5-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Apr 05    at #12 Texas A&M..... 1    Austin Krajicek/Jeff Dadamo (5/-)          Lost 6-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Apr 07    #2 OHIO STATE........ 1    Chase Buchanan/Dino Marcan (34/-)          Lost 5-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Apr 10    #16 LOUISVILLE....... 1    Simon Childs/Alejandro Calligari (25/-)    Lost 2-8/Stephen Havens          -/-  
   Apr 14    BALL STATE........... 1    Eduardo Pavia/Zane Smith                   Won  8-5/Stephen Havens         51/-  
   Apr 17    at Navy.............. 1    Bullard, Owen/Gutsche, Nicholas            Won  8-2/Stephen Havens         51/-  
  *Apr 23    GEORGETOWN........... 1    Andrew Bruhn/Tim Walsh                     Won  8-5/Stephen Havens         88/-  
  *Apr 24    SOUTH FLORIDA........ 1    Thomas Estrada/Jamal Adderley              Lost 3-8/Stephen Havens         88/-  
  *Apr 25    #15 LOUISVILLE....... 1    Simon Childs/Alejandro Calligari (22/-)    -    8-8, unfinished/Stephen Havens  88/-  
   May 14    at #27 Wisconsin..... 1    Moritz Baumann/Marek Michalicka (15/-)     Lost 4-8/Stephen Havens         59/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                 Takashi Yoshii

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 18, 2009 vs Miami (Fl.)..............      Hector Nieto                 Lost 6-7 (0-7), 3-6                 -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Northwestern.............      Tobias Reitz                 Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6                  -/-  
   Sep 18, 2009 vs Northwestern.............      Joshua Graves                Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 18    vs Illinois..........      Abe Souza/Connor Roth                      Lost 4-8/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Sep 18    vs Florida State.....      Clint Bowles/Connor Smith                  Lost 1-8/Michael Moore           -/-  
   Jan 24    IUPUI................ 3    Joel Modesitt/Taylor Tunis                 Won  8-4/Patrick Callaghan       -/-  

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA



                                 University of Notre Dame
             Notre Dame Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Oct 15, 2010)

                                                                    SINGLES             DOUBLES   
   Date            Opponent                           Score  1   2   3   4   5   6     1   2   3  Natl Rgnl 
   Jan 22, 2010    #75 WILLIAM & MARY............ W    4-3   L   W   W   L   W   L     W   W   L  #30       
   Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA...................  L   1-6   L   L   L   W   L   L     L   W   L  #30       
  ^Jan 24, 2010    #2 VIRGINIA................... W    3-1   L   W   W   W   .   .     L   W   .  #30       
   Jan 24, 2010    IUPUI......................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #30       
   Jan. 30..... vs #35 Tulsa.....................  L   3-4   W   L   L   L   W   L     L   W   W  #30       
   Jan. 31..... vs #51 New Mexico................ W    4-1   W   W   u   L   W   u     W   W   W  #30       
   Feb 07, 2010 at #21 Duke......................  L   0-7   Lr  L   L   L   L   L     L   L   W  #34       
   Feb 14, 2010 at #36 Michigan..................  L   3-4   W   L   W   L   L   W     L   L   L  #35       
   Feb 20, 2010 at #25 Washington................  L   3-4   L   L   W   W   L   W     L   L   L  #36       
   Feb 27, 2010    MICHIGAN STATE................ W    6-1   W   W   W   W   L   W     W   W   W  #41       
   Feb 28, 2010    #31 WISCONSIN................. W    4-3   W   L   W   W   W   L     W   L   L  #41       
   Feb 28, 2010    TOLEDO........................ W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #41       
  %Mar 02, 2010 at #12 Illinois..................  L   2-5   L   W   L   L   W   L     W   L   L  #38       
   Mar 13, 2010 at South Florida.................  L   3-4   L   L   L   W   W   W     L   L   W  #44       
   Mar 14, 2010 at #19 Florida State............. W    4-3   L   L   W   W   W   W     W   L   L  #44       
   Mar 18, 2010 vs Middle Tennessee State........ W    4-2   L   L   W   W   u   W     L   W   W  #38       
   Mar 19, 2010 vs #26 Fresno State.............. W    4-3   W   L   W   L   W   W     L   W   L  #38       
   Mar 20, 2010 vs #16 Texas Tech................  L   0-4   L   L   L   u   u   u     u   L   L  #38       
   Mar 27, 2010 at #45 Northwestern.............. W    5-2   L   W   W   L   W   W     W   W   L  #36       
   Apr 03, 2010 at Southern Methodist University. W    5-2   L   W   W   L   W   W     L   W   W  #36       
   Apr 05, 2010 at #12 Texas A&M.................  L   1-6   L   L   L   L   L   W     L   L   L  #36       
   Apr 07, 2010    #2 OHIO STATE.................  L   0-7   L   L   L   L   L   L     L   L   L  #36       
   Apr 10, 2010    #16 LOUISVILLE................  L   2-5   L   L   L   L   W   W     L   L   W  #36       
   Apr 14, 2010    BALL STATE.................... W    5-2   L   L   W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #36       
   Apr 17, 2010 at Navy.......................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #36   #5  
  *Apr 23, 2010    GEORGETOWN.................... W    4-0   W   u   u   W   u   W     W   W   u  #38       
  *Apr 24, 2010    SOUTH FLORIDA................. W    4-1   L   W   W   W   u   u     L   W   W  #38       
  *Apr 25, 2010    #15 LOUISVILLE................  L   0-4   L   u   u   u   L   L     u   L   L  #38       
   May 14, 2010 at #27 Wisconsin.................  L   2-4   L   u   L   W   L   W     L   L   W  #39       

^ - Represents singles matches at No. 7,8,9,10 and No. 4 & 5 doubles vs. UVA
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